O

Pl Hioatn

Carroll County Public Health @

FIU Clinic Public Health
$30
Flu Shot Offered
Medicare, Medicaid, Coventry, United Healthcare,

Wellmark Blue Cross Blue Shield and Private pay
(Person is responsible for portion of vaccine not covered by insurance)

Walk in Clinics at Public Health Office:

Luke Building, 318 S. Maple St., Suite 3 712-794-5408
Tuesday September 27" from 9:00am-11:00am
Thursday September 29" from 3:00pm-5:00pm
Tuesday October 4" from 9:00am-11:00am
Thursday October 6 from 3:00pm-5:00pm
Tuesday October 11" from 9:00am-11:00am
Thursday October 13" from 3:00pm-5:00pm
Tuesday October 18 from 9:00am-11:00am
Thursday October 20 from 3:00pm-5:00pm
Tuesday October 25" from 9:00am-11:00am
Thursday October 27" from 3:00pm-5:00pm
Tuesday November 1°* from 9:00am-11:00am
Thursday November 3™ from 3:00pm-5:00pm
Tuesday November 8 from 9:00am-11:00am
Thursday November 10" from 3:00pm-5:00pm
Tuesday November 15 from 9:00am-11:00am
Thursday November 17" from 3:00pm-5:00pm

Walk-in Clinics in the Community:
Wed Sept 28™ from 12:00pm-1:00pm at Arcadia FAC meeting room
Tues Oct 4% from 3:30-5:30pm City of Coon Rapids at the School
Wed Oct 5% from 12:00pm-1:00pm at Western lowa Networks (Breda)
Thurs Oct 6 from 12:00pm-1:00pm at Templeton Center
Mon Oct 10t from 1:30-4:00/5:00-7:00pm Fairview Elementary and
3:30-7:00pm Carroll High School
Thur Oct 13 from 1:30-4:00/5:00-7:00pm Adams Elementary and Carroll
Middle School
Mon Oct 17t from 5:00pm-6:00pm at Dedham Legion Hall
Tues Oct 18™ from 5:00pm-6:00pm at Halbur Community Center
Wed Oct 19" from 4:30pm-6:00pm at Glidden Community Center (ext toibrary)



